
 2022-2023 
First United Methodist 

Preschool Calendar 

3’s Parent Orientation Tuesday, August 23 (5:00-6:30pm) Parents only 
4’s & PreK Parent Orientation Tuesday, August 23 (7:00-8:30pm) Parents only 
4’s & PreK Open House Wednesday, August 24 (9-10am) 
3’s Open House (M-T) Thursday, August 25 (9-10am) 
3’s Open House (W-Th) Thursday, August 25 (11-12pm) 
4's, PreK, & 3's (M-T) First Day Monday, August 29 
3's (W-TH) First Day Wednesday, August 31 
Labor Day * Monday, September 5 
Fall Break * October 10-14 
No School* November 7 & 8 
Parent Teacher Conference Friday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Break * November 23-25 
Christmas craft day (4 &PreK) Friday, Dec. 2  
Christmas craft day (M-T) Monday, Dec. 5  
Christmas craft day (W-TH) Wednesday, Dec.7 
Christmas Parties December 8 & 13   
Christmas Program 4's  Monday, December 12  
Christmas Break * Dec. 14 to Jan. 4, 2023 
Martin L. King, Jr. Day* Monday, January 16 
Valentine’s Parties February 9 & 14  
President's Day * Monday, February 20  
Open Registration Friday, March 3 (8:00am) 
Easter Egg Hunt March 28 & 30 
Spring Break* April 3-7 
Easter Monday* Monday, April 10 (church closed) 
Parent Teacher Conference Friday, April 21 
4's & PreK Graduation Tuesday, May 9 
4's & PreK Zoo Trip Wednesday, May 10 
3’s End of Year Party Thursday, May 11 
*Indicates NO SCHOOL                               4’s & PreK party dates are in BOLD. 


